
Lazy K Restoration BID RESULTS
UCMerced 7/14/2015 2:00 PM

Prime Contractor PROJECT NO. 660175 1B 19900

Adjusted Bid Amount

Bidder A Bidder B Bidder C Bidder D

Estimate

Clean Cut Landscaping Clark

Base Bid 599,340.00 1,020,707.00

Delay Rate Per Day 1,308.00 750.00

DELAY RATE (x 10) 13,080.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00

Adjustments/Inclusions/Exclusions:

Unit Price 1,232.00 2,050.00

Deductive Alternate (On1Site Water) 0.00 !83,712.00 

LOW BIDDERS LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS

     Subcontractor Name, City, State

Subtotal Of Additional Items 24,640.00 41,000.00 0.00 0.00

Total Base Proposal 612,420.00 944,495.00 0.00 0.00

Total Adjustments 24,640.00 41,000.00 0.00 0.00

Total 637,060.00 985,495.00 0.00 0.00

University Elects to Reject All Bids responsive responsive


	Worksheets
	Prime Contractor


